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BAR & LOUNGE FOOD MENU

Sandwiches

Goring Club

Smoked salmon toasted rye, pickled onions
Poached salmon, watercress, mustard mayonnaise
Honey roast ham, chopped egg, tomato

Chicken tikka, cucumber raita

Wild mushrooms on toast

Prawn mayonnaise, baby gem, pickled cucumber
Open crab sandwich, samphire, Hollandaise

Cave aged cheddar, green tomato chutney

£15.00
£15.00
£13.50
£13.00
£14.00
£14.00
£13.25
£14.50
£13.50

Hot Dishes

Soup of the day

Grilled half lobster, herb butter, chips, tomato salad
Chicken Korma, basmati rice, char-grilled flat bread
Glazed pork belly, cabbage and bacon, creamed potatoes
Fish and chips

Crispy duck leg, green bean salad, French fries

Mutton stew, Haggis dumplings, pickled red cabbage

The Goring, 15 Beeston Place, London, SW1W 0JW
+44 (0)20 7396 9000 diningroom@thegoring.com www.thegoring.com

£10.00
£26.00
£21.00
£20.00
£21.50
£19.00
£18.50
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BAR & LOUNGE FOOD MENU

Hot Dishes (continued)

Plaice goujons, chips, tartare sauce
Lobster omelette

8oz rib eye steak, watercress, mushroom ketchup and chips

£19.00
£19.00
£25.00

Cold Dishes

Chicken Ceasar salad

Roast beetroot salad, Laverstoke Park Farm mozzarella,
fennel seed vinaigrette

Salad of radish, chicory, apple, toasted linseed,

cider dressing

Crudites, boiled quail eggs, Dorset crab, prawns,

garlic mayonnaise

Potted shrimps

Potted Sussex pork, piccalilli, sour dough

Foie gras parfait, port jelly, toasted brioche

The Goring, 15 Beeston Place, London, SW1W 0JW
+44 (0)20 7396 9000 diningroom@thegoring.com www.thegoring.com

£15.00

£14.00

£12.50

£15.00

£18.00

£13.00
£13.50
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Bar Snacks

Welsh rarebit £12.00
Devilled eggs £8.00
Triple cooked chips £4.50
Goring sausage roll £12.00
Cheese scones, pickle £9.00
Crispy cauliflower, curry mayonnaise £9.00

Prices include VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
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