

# **BAR & LOUNGE FOOD MENU**



#### Sandwiches

Goring Club	£15.00
Smoked salmon toasted rye, pickled onions	£15.00
Poached salmon, watercress, mustard mayonnaise	£13.50
Honey roast ham, chopped egg, tomato	£13.00
Chicken tikka, cucumber raita	£14.00
Wild mushrooms on toast	£14.00
Prawn mayonnaise, baby gem, pickled cucumber	£13.25
Open crab sandwich, samphire, Hollandaise	£14.50
Cave aged cheddar, green tomato chutney	£13.50



#### Hot Dishes

Soup of the day	£10.00
Grilled half lobster, herb butter, chips, tomato salad	£26.00
Chicken Korma, basmati rice, char-grilled flat bread	£21.00
Glazed pork belly, cabbage and bacon, creamed potatoes	£20.00
Fish and chips	£21.50
Crispy duck leg, green bean salad, French fries	£19.00
Mutton stew, Haggis dumplings, pickled red cabbage	£18.50









# **BAR & LOUNGE FOOD MENU**



### Hot Dishes (continued)

Plaice goujons, chips, tartare sauce	£19.00
Lobster omelette	£19.00
8oz rib eye steak, watercress, mushroom ketchup and chips	£25.00



### Cold Dishes

Chicken Ceasar salad	£15.00
Roast beetroot salad, Laverstoke Park Farm mozzarella,	
fennel seed vinaigrette	£14.00
Salad of radish, chicory, apple, toasted linseed,	
cider dressing	£12.50
Crudites, boiled quail eggs, Dorset crab, prawns,	
garlic mayonnaise	£15.00
Potted shrimps	£18.00
Potted Sussex pork, piccalilli, sour dough	£13.00
Foie gras parfait, port jelly, toasted brioche	£13.50









## **BAR & LOUNGE FOOD MENU**



#### **Bar Snacks**

Welsh rarebit	£12.00
Devilled eggs	£8.00
Triple cooked chips	£4.50
Goring sausage roll	£12.00
Cheese scones, pickle	£9.00
Crispy cauliflower, curry mayonnaise	£9.00

Prices include VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



